
Sat 26-Apr-2014 17:34:24 BST

CLS 1stXI vs SLICC
on

Thursday 24 April 2014
at

grove park

SLICC won by 58 runs

Team CLS 1stXI
Score 135 for 10
Overs 28.1

Players AJVM
George Croton
Daniel Faiz
Rajan Sharma
Ryan Kochberg
Sam Dixon
Hal Wheatley
NFC
Theo Kochberg
Freddie Freestone (wk)
Zila Jennings

Team SLICC
Score 193 for 9
Overs 35.0

Players kay
jenkins
boyle
packer
Williamson
nimmo
daniel
smith
rodrigues
burton
brice
burton2
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SLICC INNINGS
Venue: grove park Toss won by: CLS 1stXI Thu 24-Apr-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 kay
. 11 . . . . 41 . . . . . 2 . . . . . . 4 . 1 . . 1 . 4 . 1 . . 1 . 111 . . . 4 . . . . . . 2114141
. 611 . . . 11141 . 1 . 1 . 4 . . . . . . . 2614 . 111 . 626141141 run out (Theo Kochberg) 106 99 110 50 30 4 11 4 49% 107.1

2 jenkins (LHB)
. . . . . 4 . 4 . . . 4241 . . . . . . .

b Ryan Kochberg 19 22 23 16 1 1 4 27% 86.4

3 boyle
. 41 . . . 1 . 4161 . 114 .

b Rajan Sharma 24 17 17 7 6 3 1 59% 141.2

4 packer
. . 1 . . . .

c Freddie Freestone  b Ryan 
Kochberg

1 7 7 6 1 14% 14.3

5 Williamson
. . . . . . . 4 . . . . 1 . 1 . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . .

c NFC   b George Croton 7 30 28 26 3 1 13% 23.3

6 nimmo
. .

c Freddie Freestone  b George 
Croton

0 2 0 2 0.0

7 daniel
. . . . . . . 124 . . 1114 . .

c Freddie Freestone  b Hal 
Wheatley

14 18 19 11 4 1 2 39% 77.8

8 smith
. . 1 . 446 .

b Zila Jennings 15 8 7 4 1 2 1 50% 187.5

9 rodrigues
.

c Hal Wheatley  b Zila Jennings 0 1 0 1 0.0

10 burton
. 21 . .

not out 3 5 1 3 1 1 40% 60.0

11 brice
. 1

not out 1 2 2 1 1 50% 50.0

12 burton2

35.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 3  (1wd  0nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 193 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

34

jenkins

7.2

34

2

69

boyle

12.5

35

3

74

packer

15.4

5

4

113

Williamson

24.3

39

5

113

nimmo

24.5

0

6

163

daniel

31.3

50

7

175

kay

32.6

12

8

175

rodrigues

33.1

0

9

189

smith

33.5

14

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1 5 2 4 2 4
6 18 3.00Daniel Faiz

R
W

WD
NB

9 11 14
2 4 1 34 2 8.50Zila Jennings

R
W

WD
NB

5
1

6 3 4
1

5 9
7 1 32 2 4.57Ryan 

Kochberg
R
W

WD
NB

12 7
1

1 3 11
5 34 1 6.80Rajan Sharma

R
W

WD
NB

1 7 1
2

9

1

17
6 1 36 2 1 6.00George Croton

R
W

WD
NB

1 1 4 9 6 4
5.2 25 4.81NFC 

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 0.4 5 1 12.50Hal Wheatley

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Theo 

Kochberg
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CLS 1stXI INNINGS
Venue: grove park Toss won by: CLS 1stXI Thu 24-Apr-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 AJVM 
4 . . . . . . 4 . . 4 . . . 4 . 1 . . .

b burton 17 20 28 15 1 4 25% 85.0

2 George Croton
4 . . . 1 . 2 . 1 . . . . 4 . . . . . . . 4 . . . 4 . . 6 . .

c nimmo  b packer 26 31 28 23 2 1 4 1 26% 83.9

3 Daniel Faiz
. . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . .

c Williamson  b burton 1 16 14 15 1 6% 6.2

4 Rajan Sharma
. . . .

b packer 0 4 9 4 0.0

5 Ryan Kochberg
.

b packer 0 1 0 1 0.0

6 Sam Dixon
. . . . 1 . . 1 .

b smith 2 10 10 8 2 20% 20.0

7 Hal Wheatley
. . . 14411 . . 1 . 1 . 11 . . .

c Williamson  b smith 15 22 20 13 7 2 41% 68.2

8 NFC 
. 2 . . . 41 . 1 . 41 . . 214424 . . 4 . . . . . 41 . 42 . 162 . . 1 . 41 .

c nimmo  b smith 60 47 54 24 8 5 9 1 49% 127.7

9 Theo Kochberg
. . . . 1 . 4 . 1 . . . . .

b rodrigues 6 15 11 12 2 1 20% 40.0

10 Freddie Freestone 
(wk)

. . . .
c boyle  b rodrigues 0 4 7 4 0.0

11 Zila Jennings
. . . . . . . .

not out 0 8 13 8 0.0

28.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 8  (8wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 135 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

43

George Croton

7.6

43

2

43

AJVM 

8.3

0

3

44

Rajan Sharma

11.1

1

4

44

Ryan Kochberg

11.2

0

5

44

Daniel Faiz

12.4

0

6

48

Sam Dixon

14.1

4

7

78

Hal Wheatley

18.3

30

8

98

Theo Kochberg

21.5

20

9

109

Freddie 
Freestone

23.3

11

10

135

NFC 

28.1

26

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9 4 8
1 1 7 4 21 2 3.00burton

R
W

WD
NB

3 4 8 7
1

1
2 6 1 23 3 3.83packer

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

15

3

7 4

3 4 36 7 9.00brice

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

3
1

13
1 4 1 18 3 4.39smith

R
W

WD
NB

1 1
7 5

3.5 2 12 2 3.43rodrigues

R
W

WD
NB

10

1

5
2 16 1 8.00nimmo

R
W

WD
NB

9
1.1 1 9 8.18daniel
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SLICC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Daniel Faiz . 1 . . . . 

2 10 0 Zila Jennings 1 . 4 . 4 . 

3 15 0 Daniel Faiz . . . . 4 1 

4 16 0 Zila Jennings . . . . 1lb . 

5 18 0 Daniel Faiz 2 . . . . . 

6 29 0 Zila Jennings . 4 2 4 1 . 

7 34 0 Daniel Faiz . . . . 1lb 4 

8 39 1 Ryan Kochberg . W . 4 1 . 

9 41 1 Daniel Faiz . . . 1 1 . 

10 47 1 Ryan Kochberg . . 1 4 1 . 

11 59 1 Rajan Sharma 6 1 4 . 1 . 

12 62 1 Ryan Kochberg . . 1 1 . 1 

13 69 2 Rajan Sharma 1 1 1 4 W . 

14 73 2 Ryan Kochberg . . . 4 . . 

15 74 2 Rajan Sharma . 1 . . . . 

16 74 3 Ryan Kochberg . . . W . . 

17 77 3 Rajan Sharma 2 1 . . . . 

18 82 3 Ryan Kochberg 1 . 4 . . . 

19 93 3 Rajan Sharma 4 1 . 1 4 1 

20 102 3 Ryan Kochberg . 6 1 . 1 1 

21 103 3 George Croton . . . 1 . . 

22 104 3 NFC 1 . . . . . 

23 111 3 George Croton 1 1 4 1 . . 

24 112 3 NFC . 1 . . . . 

25 113 5 George Croton . 1 W . W . 

26 117 5 NFC . 4 . . . . 

27 117 5 George Croton . . . . . . 

28 126 5 NFC . . . 2 6 1 

29 136 5 George Croton 4 . 1 1 1wd 1 2 

30 142 5 NFC 1 4 . . 1 . 

31 159 5 George Croton 1 6 2 6 1 1 

32 168 6 Hal Wheatley 4 . W 4 1 . 

33 175 7 Theo Kochberg 1 . 1 4 1 W 

34 189 9 Zila Jennings W 4 4 6 W . 

35 193 9 Daniel Faiz . 2 1 1 . . 

CLS 1stXI INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 burton 4 . . . 1 4 

2 12 0 packer . 2 . 1 . . 

3 16 0 burton . . . . 4 . 

4 20 0 packer . . . . 4 . 

5 20 0 burton . . . . . . 

6 28 0 packer . 4 . . . 4 

7 36 0 burton 4 . . . 4 . 

8 43 1 packer . 1 . 6 . W 

9 43 2 burton . . W . . . 

10 44 2 packer . . . . . 1 

11 44 2 burton . . . . . . 

12 44 4 packer W W . . . . 

13 44 5 burton . . . W . . 

14 48 5 brice 1 . 1 . . 1wd 1 

15 50 6 smith W . 2 . . . 

16 68 6 brice 1wd 4 4 1wd 1wd 1 4 1 1 

17 71 6 smith . . 1 . 1 . 1 

18 78 6 brice . 1 . 4 1 1 

19 78 7 smith . . W . . . 

20 85 7 brice . . 1wd 1wd 2 1 1wd . 1 

21 98 7 smith . 4 . 1 4 4 

22 98 8 rodrigues . . . . W . 

23 109 8 nimmo 1wd 2 4 . . 4 . 

24 109 9 rodrigues . . W . . . 

25 114 9 nimmo . . . . 4 1 

26 121 9 daniel . 4 2 . 1 . 

27 130 9 daniel 6 2 . . 1 . 

28 135 9 rodrigues . 4 1 . . . 

29 135 10 smith W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 kay SLICC 106 99 110 11 4 107.1 50.5% 1

2 NFC CLS 1stXI 60 47 54 9 1 127.7 55.3% 1

3 George Croton CLS 1stXI 26 31 28 4 1 83.9 25.8%

4 boyle SLICC 24 17 17 3 1 141.2 58.8%

5 jenkins SLICC 19 22 23 4 86.4 27.3%

6 AJVM CLS 1stXI 17 20 28 4 85.0 25.0%

7 smith SLICC 15 8 7 2 1 187.5 50.0%

8 Hal Wheatley CLS 1stXI 15 22 20 2 68.2 54.5%

9 daniel SLICC 14 18 19 2 77.8 38.9%

10 Williamson SLICC 7 30 28 1 23.3 13.3%

11 Theo Kochberg CLS 1stXI 6 15 11 1 40.0 26.7%

12 burton SLICC 3 5 1 60.0 40.0% 1

13 Sam Dixon CLS 1stXI 2 10 10 20.0 30.0%

14 brice SLICC 1 2 2 50.0 50.0% 1

15 packer SLICC 1 7 7 14.3 14.3%

16 Daniel Faiz CLS 1stXI 1 16 14 6.2 6.2%

17 Rajan Sharma CLS 1stXI 0 4 9

18 Ryan Kochberg CLS 1stXI 0 1

19 Zila Jennings CLS 1stXI 0 8 13 1

20 Freddie Freestone CLS 1stXI 0 4 7

21 rodrigues SLICC 0 1

22 nimmo SLICC 0 2

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 smith SLICC 3 18 4.1 2 26 4.50 6.00 8.67

2 packer SLICC 3 23 6.0 1 36 3.83 7.67 12.00

3 rodrigues SLICC 2 12 3.5 2 23 3.13 6.00 11.50

4 burton SLICC 2 21 7.0 4 42 3.00 10.50 21.00

5 Ryan Kochberg CLS 1stXI 2 32 7.0 1 42 4.57 16.00 21.00

6 Zila Jennings CLS 1stXI 2 34 4.0 1 24 8.50 17.00 12.00

7 George Croton CLS 1stXI 2 36 6.0 1 36 1 6.00 18.00 18.00

8 Hal Wheatley CLS 1stXI 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

9 Rajan Sharma CLS 1stXI 1 34 5.0 30 6.80 34.00 30.00

10 Theo Kochberg CLS 1stXI 7 1.0 6 7.00

11 daniel SLICC 9 2.0 1 12 4.50

12 nimmo SLICC 16 2.0 12 1 8.00

13 Daniel Faiz CLS 1stXI 18 6.0 36 3.00

14 NFC CLS 1stXI 25 5.2 32 4.84

15 brice SLICC 36 4.0 24 7 9.00
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SLICC Batting (CLS 1STXI Bowling)

CLS 1STXI Batting (SLICC Bowling)
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kay
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 106
Balls 99

0s 50
1s 30
2s 4
3s
4s 11
5s
6s 4
SR 107.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

jenkins
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 22

0s 16
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 86.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

boyle
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 24
Balls 17

0s 7
1s 6
2s
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 1
SR 141.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

packer
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 7

0s 6
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 14.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 1

Run 23
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.8

Williamson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 30

0s 26
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 23.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

nimmo
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.0
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daniel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 18

0s 11
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.1
Maiden 1

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.2

smith
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 8

0s 4
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 187.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.1
Maiden 1

Run 18
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.4

rodrigues
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.5
Maiden 2

Run 12
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.4

burton
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 4

Run 21
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

brice
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 36
Wicket

Wide 7
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

burton2
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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AJVM
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 20

0s 15
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 85.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

George Croton
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 31

0s 23
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 83.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 1

Run 36
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Daniel Faiz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 16

0s 15
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 6.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Rajan Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 4

0s 4
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.8

Ryan Kochberg
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 1

Run 32
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.6

Sam Dixon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 10

0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Hal Wheatley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 22

0s 13
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 68.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.4
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 12.5

NFC
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 60
Balls 47

0s 24
1s 8
2s 5
3s
4s 9
5s
6s 1
SR 127.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.2
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.8

Theo Kochberg
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 15

0s 12
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Freddie Freestone (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 4

0s 4
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Zila Jennings
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 8

0s 8
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 34
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.5


